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1. Passenger Ground Handling Agents (Schiphol Centre) 
 
Aviapartner Netherlands B.V. 
Mr. Erik de Goeij – Station Manager Tel   +31 20 4067790  
P.O. Box 75629 Mobile  +31 6 13890727 
1118 ZR Schiphol Airport Fax   +31 20 4053418 
 e-mail  erik.de.goeij@aviapartner.aero 
 
Mrs. Paulien Warrink – Manager Quality & Sales Tel  +31 20 4067790   
 Mobile  +31 6 10881563 
 
 Fax   +31 20 4053418 
 e-mail   paulien.warrink@aviapartner.aero 
 
Servisair 
Mr. Jan Wegstapel - Marketing Manager Tel  +31 20 7952425 
P.O. Box 75724 Mobile  +31 6 22077485 
1118 ZT Schiphol Airport Fax  +31 20 7952426 
 e-mail jan.wegstapel@servisair.com 
 
KLM Ground Services 
Mr. Jan van der Veer – Account & Contract Manager Tel  +31 20 6487889 
Customer Ground Handling Department SPL/PG Mobile +31 6 51535569 
P.O. Box 7700 Fax  +31 20 6481393 
1117 ZL Schiphol Airport e-mail j-vander.veer@klm.com 
 
Menzies Aviation Group 
Mr. Rinaldo Vels – Sales/Account Manager Tel  +31 20 4057360 
P.O. Box 75625 Mobile +31 6 13300914 
1118 ZR Schiphol Airport Fax  +31 20 4466030 

 e-mail rinaldo.vels@menziesaviation.nl 
 

Blue Handling Amsterdam B.V. 
Mrs. Karina Cattel  Tel  +31 88 2358350 
P.O. Box 23 Mobile +31 6 20708302 
1170 AA Badhoevedorp Fax  +31 88 2358390 

 e-mail k.cattel@bluehandlingams.com 
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2. Passenger Ground Handling Agents (Schiphol East – General 
Aviation) 
 
Aviapartner Netherlands B.V. 
Mr. Martijn Minnema - Manager Executive Aviation Tel  +31 20 4067790 
P..O. Box 75629 Mobile  + 31 6 10938291 
1118 ZR Schiphol e-mail  martijn.minnema@aviapartner.aero 
 
Jet Support  
Mr Ton van Deursen - Managing Director Tel  +31 20 5022280 
Hangaar 3, Thermiekstraat158   Mobile +31 6 5334 8384    
1117 BG Schiphol e-mail gba@jetsupport.nl 
 
KLM Jet Center (General Aviation) 
Mr. Edwin Niemoller – FBO Director Tel  +31 20 649 3299 
Gebouw 006, GA Terminal, Thermiekstraat  14  Fax   +31 20 649 5522 
1117 BC  SCHIPHOL  e-mail e.niemoller@jetcenter.nl 
 
 

3. Cargo Handling Agents 
 
Aviapartner Cargo Services 
Mr. Rob Spaans – Managing Director Tel   +31 20 6032345  
Pelikaanweg 1 Mobile  +31 6 1052188 
1118 DT Schiphol  Fax   +31 20 6032441 
 e-mail  rob.spaans@aviapartner.aero 
 
DHL Hubs & Gateways Benelux 
Mr. Johan Bertens - Gateway Manager Schiphol Tel  +31 20 6582303 
P.O. Box 75618 Mobile  +31 6 53106286 
1118 ZR Schiphol  Fax  +31 20 6582321 
 e-mail johan.bertens@dhl.com 
 
Freshport 
Ms. Annemiek Ploumen - General Manager  Tel  +31 20 4053720 
P.O. Box 75762 Mobile  +31 6 53605870 
1118 ZX Schiphol  Fax  +31 20 4053725 
 e-mail a.ploumen@freshport.nl 
 
KLM Cargo 
Mr. Mattijs ten Brink – Vice President Cargo Tel  +31 20 6496892 
P.O. Box 7700 Mobile +31 6 5153574 
1117 ZL Schiphol Fax  +31 20 6492803 
 e-mail mattijs-ten.brink@klmcargo.com 
 
Menzies World Cargo 
Mr. Dave Beekman – Director Cargo Netherlands Tel  +31 20 4057502 
P.O. Box 75702 Mobile +31 6 21578117 
1118 ZT Schiphol  Fax  +31 20 4057828 

 e-mail d.beekman@menziesworld.nl 
 
Skylink Handling Services B.V. 
Mr. Jeroen Gilling – Managing Director Tel  +31 20 4059710 
Anchoragelaan 36 Mobile +31 6 51103079 
1118 LD Schiphol  Fax  +31 20 4057905 

 e-mail j.gilling@skylinkhandling.com 
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Swissport Cargo Services  
Mr. Wouter Brand – General Manager Tel  +31 20 3163731 
Anchoragelaan 30 Mobile +31 6 13146222 
1118 LD Schiphol  Fax  +31 20 3163733 

 e-mail wouter.brand@swissport.com 
 
WFS 
Mr. Ron van der Wal – Station Manager Tel  +31 20 6554243 
Anchoragelaan 38 Mobile +31 6 14518455 
1118 LD Schiphol  Fax  +31 20 6554240 

 e-mail ron.vanderwal@wfsholland.com 
 

 

4. Fuel Companies 
 
Combined Refuelling Service 
Elf, Fina, Exxon, Mobil, Statoil, Texaco, Total 
Mr. K. Boer  Tel  +31 20 4067645 
Anchoragelaan 4 Fax  +31 20 4067652 
Postbus 7584 e-mail keesboer@crsschiphol.nl 
1118 LD Schiphol Airport 
 
Gezamenlijke Tankdienst Schiphol 
Shell, BP, Q8 Tel  +31 20 3161075 
Mr. A. Petra Fax  +31 20 3161069 
Anchoragelaan 6 Mobile +31 6 20600992 
1118 LD Schiphol Airport e-mail apetra@gts-schiphol.nl 
 
KLM Tankdienst (KLM Groundservices) 
Mrs. A. Nieuwenhuize Tel  +31 20 6491025 
Postbus 7700 Mobile +31 6 13917087 
1118 ZL Schiphol Airport e-mail annemieke.nieuwenhuize@klm.com 
 
 

5. Catering Companies 
 
Alpha Flight Services BV 
Mr. Diederick Haitink – General Manager Tel  +31 23 5557526 
Schipholweg 875 Fax  +31 23 5557574 
2143 CC Boesingheliede Mobile +31 6 25006201 
 e-mail dhaitink@alpahspl.nl 
 
Expert Catering 
Mr. S. Gul Mobile +31 6 41427852 
 e-mail s.gul@expertcatering.nl 
 
Gate Gourmet Amsterdam BV 
Mr. Samuel Schneeberger - General Manager Tel  +31 20 6019290 
P.O. Box 7528 Fax  +31 20 6015607 
1117 ZG Schiphol Airport e-mail sschneeberger@gategourmet.com 
 
KLM Catering Services 
Mr. W. Provoost - Vice President Commercial Affairs Tel  +31 20 6494150 
P.O. Box 75178 Fax  +31 20 6488456 
1117 ZS Schiphol Airport e-mail w.provoost@kcs.nl 
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LMC Services B.V. 
Mr. Alberto Tijhuis – Director Tel  +31 20 6599697 
PO Box 75007 Fax  +31 84 7487331 
1117 ZN Schiphol Airport Mobile +31 6 53328921 
 e-mail operations@lmc-services.com 
 
Lunar Catering B.V. 
Mrs. Stephanie Stoffel - Director Tel  +31 20 5450030 
Pletterij 3 Fax  +31 20 5450031 
1185 ZK Amstelveen Mobile +31 6 41360355 
 e-mail sstoffel@lunar-catering.nl 
 
Newrest Inflight Services 
Mr. J. van de Port – Unit Manager Tel  +31 20 5400192 
Cateringweg 17 Fax  +31 20 5400199 
1118 AM Schiphol-Noord e-mail j.vandeport@compass-group.org 
 
 

6. Independent (Line) Maintenance Companies 
 
Aviacare Holding BV Mobile +32 497161460 
Mr. Johan Meganck e-mail johan.meganck@aviacare.com 
P.O. Box 75693 
1118 ZS Schiphol 
Aircraft types: A300 and B757 
 
CertifyingStaff.com 
Mr Ed Ruter Mobile +31 6 55780767  
Stationsplein - NO 276 Mobile +31 6 15439287 
1117 CJ Schiphol e-mail info@certifyingstaff.com 
Aircraft types: Boeing 737 all series, 757, 767. 
 
Direct Maintenance BV 
Mr. Roger Meels – Technical Director Tel  +31 45 5732208 
Thermiekstraat 17 Fax  +31 45 5732201 
6361 HB Nuth Mobile +31 6 22477568 
Aircraft types: A320 series, A330, B737 all series, e-mail rmeels@directaviation.aero 
B747 all series, B757, B767, B777, MD11 and DC10 
 
Nayak Aircraft Services  
Mr. Luuk Houting/Patrick Morcus - Managing Directors Tel  +31 20 6053400 
PO Box 75689 Fax  +31 20 6488643 
1118 ZS Schiphol e-mail luuk.houting@nayak.nl  
Aircraft types: all series of ATR, A320, BAeRJ/Avro146,  
B737, B757, Do328, A300, ATP, Emb135/145, F27, F50, F70, F100 and S340 
 
 

7. General Sales Agents 
 
Aeroreps 
Mr. Pim ten Voorde – General Manager Tel  +31 180 629924 
P.O. Box 292 Fax  +31 180 629194 
2990 AG Barendrecht e-mail info@aeroreps.nl 
 
Air Agencies Holland 
Mr. Kees Jan van de Velden – Manager Tel  +31 20 3161963 
Flamingoweg 9, room 280 Fax  +31 20 3161999 
1118 EE Schiphol Mobile +31 6 51419548 
 e-mail k.vdvelden@airagencies.nl 

mailto:operations@lmc-services.com
mailto:sstoffel@lunar-catering.nl
mailto:j.vandeport@compass-group.org
mailto:johan.meganck@aviacare.com
mailto:rmeels@directaviation.aero
mailto:luuk.houting@nayak.nl
mailto:info@aeroreps.nl
mailto:k.vdvelden@airagencies.nl


February 2012 - 5 -                               

AVIAREPS Airline Management BV 
Mr. X. Scheffel – General Manager Tel  +31 20 5200281 
Beechavenue 104 Fax  +31 20 6230151 
1119 PP Schiphol e-mail xscheffel@aviareps.com 
 
Dutch Aero Group B.V. 
Mr. Alberto Tijhuis – Director Tel  +31 20 3582839 
PO Box 75007 Fax  +31 84 2246921 
1117 ZN Schiphol Airport Mobile +31 6 53328921  
 e-mail alberto.tijhuis@dutch.aero 
 
Flite Reps 
Mr. E. Hoogendoorn – Director Benelux Tel  +31 20 6554798 
Evert v.d. Beekstraat 34 Fax  +31 20 6530943 
1118 CL Schiphol e-mail mail@flitereps.com 
 
International Travel Support Services 
Mr. F. Classen – Managing Director Tel  +31 35 6970560 
De Nieuwe Vaart 42A Fax  +31 35 6970574 
1401 GS  Bussum e-mail frank@itsc.nl 
 
Kales Airline Services 
Mr. P. Kales – CEO Tel  +31 20 6553650 
Triport 1 / 6th Floor Fax  +31 20 6534717 
Evert van de Beekstraat 46 e-mail peter.kales@kales.com 
1118 CL Schiphol 
 
Royal Aviation Services 
Mr. H. Ghandour – Chairman Tel  +32 2 2231133 
Boulevard Maurice Lemonnier Fax  +32 2 2230293 
1000 Brussels e-mail info@rasair.be 
 
 

8. Airline Handling Supervision 
 
AHS  
Marcel Moulijn Tel  +31 20 6267994 
P.O. Box 15877 Fax  +31 84 7174832 
1001 NJ Amsterdam Mobile +31 6 54340770 
 e-mail marcel.moulijn@a-h-s.nl 
 
Air Agencies Holland 
Mr. Kees Jan van de Velden – Manager Tel  +31 20 3161963 
Flamingoweg 9, room 280 Fax  +31 20 3161999 
1118 EE Schiphol Mobile +31 6 51419548 
 e-mail k.vdvelden@airagencies.nl 
 
Air Dispatch BV Tel  +31 20 6538642 
Mr. Willem Boersma Fax  +31 20 6538640 
P.O. Box 75104 Mobile +31 6 51790012 
1117 ZR Schiphol Airport e-mail Willem.Boersma@air-dispatch.com 
 
LMC Services B.V. 
Mr. Alberto Tijhuis – Director Tel  +31 20 6599697 
PO Box 75007 Fax  +31 84 7487331 
1117 ZN Schiphol Airport Mobile +31 6 53328921 
 e-mail operations@lmc-services.com 
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Royal Stars Airline Reps 
Mrs. Natasja Dijkshoorn Mobile +31 6 53649125 
P.O. Box 75685 e-mail info@royalstars.nl 
1118 ZS Schiphol Airport 
 
 

9. Slot Coordination 
 
Airport Coordination Netherlands 
Ms. C. Ditvoorst Tel  +31 20 4059730 
Evert van de Beekstraat 23 Fax  +31 20 4059731 
1118 CL Schiphol Airport e-mail info@slotcoordination.nl 

 Sita  SPLACXH 
 
 

10. Civil Aviation Authority 
 
Filing of flight schedules and charter flights 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Flight Operations Inspectorate Certification 
Mr. E. Poublon Tel  +31 70 4563460 / 3200 
Saturnusstraat 50 Fax  +31 70 4563470 
P.O. Box 575 e-mail tracon@ivw.nl 
2130 AN Hoofddorp Sita  HAGFOXH 
 
 

11. Amsterdam Airport Schiphol 
 
Filing of aircraft certification documents (MTOW and noise) and questions on invoices: 
Airport Administration 
P.O. Box 7501 Tel  +31 20 6012416 
1118 ZG Schiphol Airport Fax  +31 20 6013466 
 e-mail airportadministration@schiphol.nl 
 
For aviation offers and day-to-day operational questions: 
Account & Contract Management 
P.O. Box 7501 Tel  +31 20 6012580 
1118 ZG Schiphol Airport Fax  +31 20 6014376 
 e-mail accountmanagement@schiphol.nl 
 
For passenger route development information: 
Aviation Marketing 
P.O. Box 7501 Tel  +31 20 6013924 
1118 ZG Schiphol Airport Fax  +31 20 6013454 
 e-mail aviationmarketing@schiphol.nl 
 
For all cargo related information: 
Cargo Department 
P.O. Box 7501 Tel  +31 20 6014530 
1118 ZG Schiphol Airport Fax  +31 20 6012936 
 e-mail cargo@schiphol.nl 
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